Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

2,739

2,534

R$
9,847.18

23-08-2016

23-08-2016

23-08-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
AQUISICAO DE
MEDICAMENTOS
PARA ATENDER
AOS PROGRAMAS
DA SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
SAUDE- SEMSA,
CONFORME
PREGAO DE
REGISTRO DE
PRECO 013/2016.




